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Founded in 1857, Upper lowa University is a private, nonprofit university
providing degree programs and leadership development opportunities to
over 5,200 students—nationally and internationally. Upper lowa University

is a recognized innovator in offering accredited, quality programs through TRANSFER OF COLLEGE CREDIT
flexible multiple delivery systems, including onsite, online, and self- CREDIT HOURS
paced degree programs. UIU is a signatory of the Department of Defense (@) 7 8 (2-YEAR INSTITUTION)
Voluntary Education Partnership Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) o CREDIT HOURS

and abides by the Principles of Excellence contained therein. - ) 9 O (4-YEAR INSTITUTION)

Student Tools Available from the Department of Education and the

Consumer Financial Protection Bureau @ EXPERIENTIAL ‘WEEK CLASSES
. . | LEARNING @ AND AN
The College Scorecard, a planning tool and resource to assist ﬁ"“ CREDITS . vCEEanQEJR»ﬁIAE&

. . ore . . AVAILABLE -
prospective students and their families as they evaluate options in SESSION

selecting a school, is located at http://collegecost.ed.gov/scorecard.

The College Navigator, a consumer tool that provides school
information on tuition and fees, retention and graduation rates,
use of financial aid, student loan default rates and features a cost
calculator and school comparison tool, is located at
http:/nces.ed.gov/collegenavigator.

The Financial Aid Shopping Sheet, a model aid award letter designed

to simplify the information that prospective students receive about costs and financial aid so they can easily
compare institutions and make informed decisions about where to attend school, can be accessed at http:/
www2.ed.gov/policy/highered/guid/aid-offer/index.html.

The ‘Paying for College’ webpage can be used by prospective students to enter the names of up to three
schools to receive detailed financial information on each and to enter actual financial aid award information.
The tool can be accessed at http:/www.consumerfinance.gov/paying-for-college.

UIU Benefits for Military and Veterans

Patriot Grant available to all military personnel (active, guard, reserve, and retired), as well as their family who
are Department of Defense ID card holders. Veterans also qualify for the Patriot Grant.

Credit for your military service (based on Joint Services Transcript).

Transfer up to 90 semester credits from accredited institutions (max. of 78 lower-division credits)
- with C- grade or better.

Receive $250 per undergraduate credit hour through the Military Family Grant for all active duty, reserve,
National Guard service members, and their eligible spouses and dependents.

Personal UIU advisor available for consultations.

A deployment and readmission policy that protects the military student can be found at
https:/uiu.com/about/policies-reports/.

UIU.EDU/MILITARY | 800.553.4150




2020-21 TUITION RATE

(Emphasis areas available)

Communication Studies
(Emphasis areas available)

Criminal Justice

ACAD E I I I CS Rate per Rate per Rate per credit Rate perclass | Tuition with Patriot
credit 3-credit for mllltatry tuition for [n;lltary G3rant 3‘? tuition
course assistance assistance -Credit course
GRADUATE DEGREES
. .. . Undergraduate (online $488.00 | $1,464.00 $250.00 $750.00 $1,314.00
Master of Business Administration (MBA) g Gl
. Undergraduate
Master of Education (M.ED) (Self-Paced Degree Program) $330.00 $990.00 $250.00 $750.00 $895.00
Master of Public Administration (MPA) Undergraduate (centers in lowa
) ] ) Hllinois and Wisconsin) $488.00 | $1,464.00 $250.00 $750.00 $1,314.00
Master of Science in Counseling (MSC)
.. . Undergraduate (cent
Master of Sport Administration (MSA) in",_:l:igszzn:f © (centers $314.00 $942.00 $250.00 $750.00 $847.00
Postgraduate Certificates Available Undergraduate (Military Centers) Please contact the specific military center for current tuition rate.
Graduate MED & MSA (tuition) $499.00 | $1,497.00 $300.00 $900.00 $1,337.00
UNDERGRADUATE DEGREES Graduate MPA (tuition) $57500 | $1,725.00 $300.00 $900.00 $1,565.00
Accounting e netaial) $60800 | $1,824.00 $333.00 $999.00 $1,664.00
Business Administration
Graduate MSC (tuition) $480.00 | $1,440.00 $300.00 $900.00 $1,280.00

Available UIU Resources

Learning Center
Students

Student Enrollment

Center (Fayette, Online

and Self-Paced Students)

Disability Services
(All Students)

Career
Development
(All Students)

605 Washington Street - PO Box 1857 - Fayette, IA 52142 | 800.553.4150 - uiu.edu

(Emphasis areas available) o o
. Admission & Academic Advising X X
Emergency & Disaster Management
q q Financial Advisin X X
Financial Management s
Graphic Design Disability Counseling X
Health Services Administration Job Search Activities X
(Emphasis areas available)
Human Resources Management LEARNING CENTERS
Human Services ARIZONA , ,
. Mesa 480-461-6790 mesa@uiu.edu uiu.edu/mesa
Information Systems ILLINOIS
. Rockford 815-332-1414 rockford@uiu.edu uiu.edu/rockford
Information Technology IOWA
H Cedar Rapids 319-848-8488 cedarrapids@uiu.edu uiu.edu/cedarrapids
Liberal Arts Des Moines 515-225-1800 desmoines@uiu.edu uiu.edu/desmoines
Management Quad Cities 563-359-7111 quadcities@uiu.edu uiu.edu/quadcities
. Waterloo 319-232-6980 waterloo@uiu.edu uiu.edu/waterloo
Marketing KANSAS
o . Fort Leavenworth 913-684-7341 ftleavenworth@uiu.edu uiu.edu/fortleavenworth
Nursmg RN to BSN (at select locations) Fort Riley 785-784-5225 ftriley@uiu.edu uiu.edu/fortriley
Psychology LOUISIANA
X . . Alexandria 318-484-2184 alexandria@uiu.edu uiu.edu/alexandria
Public Administration Baton Rouge 225-923-2331 batonrouge@uiu.edu uiu.edu/batonrouge
(Emphasis areas available) DeRidder 337-202-7823 deridder@uiu.edu uiu.edu/deridder
. . Fort Polk 337-537-4465 ftpolk@uiu.edu uiu.edu/fortpolk
Social Science (Emphasis areas available) New Orleans 504-682-6792 neworleans@uiu.edu uiu.edu/neworleans
Sociol OKLAHOMA
ociology Fort Sil 580-595-9338 ftsill@uiu.edu uiu.edu/fortsil
Software Engineering TEXAS , _
. Fort Hood 800-553-4150 ext 3801  fthood@uiu.edu uiu.edu/forthood
Teacher Education (at select locations) WISCONSIN
Blackhawk 608-754-7490 blackhawk@uiu.edu uiu.edu/blackhawk
Elkhorn 262-741-8454 elkhorn@uiu.edu uiu.edu/elkhorn
Madison 608-278-0350 madison@uiu.edu uiu.edu/madison
ASSOCIATE DEGREES Milwaukee 414-475-4848 milwaukee@uiu.edu uiu.edu/milwaukee
Criminal Justice Prairie de Chien 608-326-4292 prairie@uiu.edu uiu.edu/prairie
. Wausau 715-675-2775 wausau@uiu.edu uiu.edu/wausau
General Business
Liberal Arts STUDENT ENROLLMENT CENTER
Admissions 800-553-4150 distance@uiu.edu uiu.edu/admissions/admissionscounselor/index.html
Psychology Academic Advising 800-553-4150  distance@uiu.edu my.uiu.edu/ICS/Student/Advising.jnz
Financial Aid 800-553-4150 financialaid@uiu.edu uiu.edu/admissions/financialaid/distance/index.html
Disability Services 563-425-5949 disabilityservices@uiu.edu  uiu.edu/resources/disabilityservices/index.html
Career Development 563-425-5229 careers@uiu.edu uiu.edu/studentlife/careerdevelopment/index.html
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